INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

FATHER NAME
SHAFIQ GONDAL

INSTITUTION CODE: 6745

INSTITUTION NAME: TIME SCHOOL SYSTEM
CITY: RAWALPINDI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

6745-5-1-7790 UMAMA NOOR

6745-5-1-7795  SABEEH AHMED

6745-5-1-7796
6745-5-2-7791

6745-5-2-7792
6745-5-2-7799
6745-5-2-7804
6745-5-2-8297
6745-5-3-7802
6745-5-4-7800
6745-5-6-7793
6745-5-6-7794
6745-5-6-7797
6745-5-6-7798
6745-5-6-7801
6745-5-6-7805

KONAIN ZAHRA

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR
SIDDIQ

AYESHA MUZAMMIL
ARHAM MIRZA
HAIDER ALI

AMNA KHAN

AYAT ATIF

ALIYA ZAHRA
SEHAR MUBEEN
MATEEN MUBEEN
MUHAMMAD OZAIF
URWA FATIMA
KHAIR UN NISA
RAJAB ALl

MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF
MOHSIN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
GONDAL

MUZAMMIL ABBAS
MIRZA YASEEN
TARIQ MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR KHAN
ATIF ISHAQ

AQEEL HAIDER SHAH
MOBEEN AHMED
MUBEEN AHMED
MAQSOOD ASLAM
AZHAR KHURSHID
KACHO BABAR
GHULAM MUSTAFA

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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25
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40
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34
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TOTAL

%AGE
56.67%
61.67%
41.67%
41.67%

46.67%
66.67%
46.67%
46.67%
53.33%
52.00%
34.44%
52.22%
37.78%
52.22%
64.44%
34.44%
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